Cornwallis Hills Email (ListServe)

To keep up to date on information related to Cornwallis Hills, please provide <u>at least one</u> current email address. You will receive approximately 1 – 2 emails per month from the Property Manager or CHPOA Board President. We also encourage residents and owners to join the NextDoor media site as an additional communication venue. Please contact the Property Manager for further information about NextDoor.

Name(s):
E-Mail Address(s):
Cornwallis Hills Neighborhood Directory Information Sheet (e-Directory)
The Cornwallis Hills Neighborhood Directory will be published and maintained for all residents/owners and is to be used only for private, non-commercial use. If you are new to Cornwallis Hills or have not been listed in the directory in the past, please fill in the information below that you wan included in the directory and submit this information as instructed below. Directory information is stored on a "blind" webpage that can only be accessed using a specific link that will only be emailed to residen and owners. Neither the Property Manager nor the CHPOA Board will disclose directory information to outside businesses or groups; however we cannot guarantee that others will not disclose directory information. Directory information is limited to name(s) address, phone number and email address. Inclusion in the directory is totally voluntary and information will be changed or removed at any time upor request. The production of the e-directory is provided as a service to the Cornwallis Hills community to help foster neighborly communication and interaction. If you have any questions, please contact Al Soulier, CHPOA Property Manager at 919-360-0311.
Name(s):
Address:
Phone No: E-Mail Address:

Please return this form to: CHPOA, 407 Patriot Place, Hillsborough, NC 27278 You may also send your information via e-mail to: chpoapropman@gmail.com